APFC148 : With 3 CT sensing
Size : 144 x 144mm
APFC147 : With 1 CT sensing
Size : 144 x 144mm
APFC347 : With 1 CT sensing
Size : 96 x 96mm
40 to 300V AC (L-N), 50 to 530V AC (L-L)
Over / Under Voltage, Over /  Under Compensation,

ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
Ordering Information
85 to 270V AC, 50 / 60Hz
STEPS COMMN. (RS485)
PRODUCT CODE SUPPLY VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CERTIFICATION
RoHS in process
RoHS in process
RoHS in process
RoHS
RoHSAPFC148-312-90/550V-CE-RoHS
APFC147-112-90/550V-CE-RoHS
APFC147-108-90/550V-CE-RoHS
APFC148-308-90/550V-CE-RoHS
APFC347-108-230V-CE-RoHS
90 to 550V AC, 50 / 60Hz
90 to 550V AC, 50 / 60Hz
90 to 550V AC, 50 / 60Hz
90 to 550V AC, 50 / 60Hz 12
8
12
8
8 ---
---
---
---
FEATURES
New
2Ø - 2W, 1Ø - 2W
www.selec.com AUTOMATIC POWER FACTOR CONTROLLERS
APFC347 APFC148 & APFC147
Where n - 8 For 8 stage variant.
APFC347: With 1 CT sensing
L
O
A
D